
Fall/Winter Hours     Spring/Summer Hours 
October 14th, 2019  to May 24th, 2020    May 25th, 2020 to October 11th, 2020 

 Augusta Campus       Augusta Campus 

Monday-Friday     5am-9pm     Monday-Friday          5am-8pm 

Saturday                 7am-5pm     Saturday                      7am-2pm 

Sunday                    7am-2pm     Sunday                         7am-Noon 

 

 Manchester Campus      Manchester Campus 

Monday-Friday     5am-8pm     Monday-Thursday    5am-8pm 

Saturday                 7am-2pm     Friday                           5am-7pm 

Sunday                    CLOSED      Saturday                      7am-Noon 

         Sunday                          CLOSED 
 

**The KV YMCA hours will change TWICE a year, Columbus Day and Memorial Day. Please note the dates under each category.** 
 

 

HOLIDAY CLOSURE LIST 

Date Holiday KV YMCA Hours Learning Center 

Wednesday 1/1/20 New Year's Day CLOSED CLOSED 

Monday 1/20/20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day Normal Hours CLOSED 

Monday 2/17/20 President's Day Normal Hours CLOSED 

Sunday  4/12/20 Easter CLOSED CLOSED 

Monday 4/20/20 Patriot's Day 
OPEN @ NOON  

for all staff meeting 
CLOSED 

Monday 5/25/20 Memorial Day 
CLOSED  

Spring/Summer hours begin  
CLOSED 

Saturday 7/4/20 Independence Day CLOSED CLOSED 

Monday 9/7/20 Labor Day CLOSED CLOSED 

Monday 10/12/20 Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
Normal Hours 

Fall/Winter hours begin 
CLOSED 

Wednesday 11/11/20 Veteran's Day 
OPEN @ NOON  

for all staff meeting 
CLOSED 

Thursday 11/26/20 Thanksgiving Day 
CLOSED  

(except for Thanksgiving 
Day workout) 

CLOSED &  
CLOSED Friday 11/27 

Thursday 12/24/20 Christmas Eve CLOSED @ NOON CLOSED @ NOON 

Friday 12/25/20 Christmas Day CLOSED CLOSED 

Thursday 12/31/20 New Year's Eve CLOSED @ NOON CLOSED @ NOON 


